
Mannschafts-Ergebnisliste Februar

ZV  Sontheim  :  SV Hohenmemmingen

SV Dischingen  :  SG  Giengen 

SV Dischingen  :  SSV Eglingen 2

SG Niederstotzingen : SG Herbrechtingen

 SK Oberstotzingen  :  SSV  Ochsenberg  2

Sep. Okt. Nov. Dez. Jan. Feb.

Platz Verein 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK 6.WK Gesamt Ø
1 SG Herbrechtingen 1054 1017 1035 1020 1016 1007 6149 1024,833
2 SG Niederstotzingen 1014 1011 994 1036 1044 1030 6129 1021,5
3 ZV  Sontheim 1030 978 984 1008 1034 1008 6042 1007
4 SV Dischingen  982 969 983 995 1010 1006 5945 990,8333
5 SV Hubertus Demmingen 1006 980 957 940 987 1037 5907 984,5
6 SV Hohenmemmingen 972 901 966 982 969 987 5777 962,8333
7 SSV Eglingen  2 936 937 976 976 992 958 5775 962,5
8 SK Oberstotzingen 1042 968 946 1010 1005 792 5763 960,5
9 SG Giengen 946 966 965 964 974 906 5721 953,5

Jugend-Rundenwettkampf 2011/2012

792 R  :  575 R

1008 R  :  987 R

1006 R  :  906R

992 R  :  1010 R

1030 R  :  1007 R

9 SG Giengen 946 966 965 964 974 906 5721 953,5
10 SSV Ochsenberg 2 589 762 892 833 884 575 4535 755,8333



Alle Klassen

Sep. Okt. Nov. Dez. Jan Feb.

Pl. Name Vorname Verein Jg. Kl. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges. Ø
1 Schwan Daniel SV Hohenmemmingen 96 J 365 363 368 361 350 368 2175 362,5
2 Arendt Bernd SG  Niederstotzingen 94 J 349 344 337 356 354 353 2093 348,83
3 Sperlich Sonja   -  LP SG Herbrechtingen 97 J 346 349 352 343 340 347 2077 346,17
4 Diepold Julian ZV Sontheim 96 J 350 336 357 343 351 340 2077 346,17
5 Mayer Tommy SV Dischingen 94 J 350 340 337 343 349 344 2063 343,83
6 Rothmaier Fabian SK Oberstotzingen 96 J 351 314 328 360 353 337 2043 340,5
7 Abramowsky Daniel SG Giengen 96 J 332 318 348 346 344 327 2015 335,83
8 Steinberger Sara    -  LP SG Herbrechtingen 96 J 356 329 342 335 309 339 2010 335
9 Cabraja Benjamin SG  Niederstotzingen 97 J 337 325 330 341 344 333 2010 335
10 Beck Tamara - LP SG Herbrechtingen 98 S 341 331 341 337 338 321 2009 334,83
11 Salmen Anja SG Giengen 98 S 334 336 337 336 348 318 2009 334,83
12 Arendt Felix SG  Niederstotzingen 97 J 328 342 327 339 338 333 2007 334,5
13 Beck Melanie - LP SG Herbrechtingen 93 J 352 337 321 340 338 313 2001 333,5
14 Klotzbücher Nikolas SSV Ochsenberg 2 99 S 322 330 344 332 330 333 1991 331,83
15 Dietz Leonhard ZV Sontheim 96 J 342 321 317 338 337 330 1985 330,83
16 Pappe Robin SV Dischingen 95 J 316 333 330 335 320 339 1973 328,83
17 Burger Andreas SSV Eglingen  2 96 J 320 330 313 310 339 348 1960 326,67
18 Zengerle Johannes SV Hub. Demmingen 97 S 324 318 330 272 329 328 1901 316,83
19 Knoblauch Simon SG Herbrechtingen 94 J 321 314 325 310 316 307 1893 315,5
20 Mäule Markus ZV Sontheim 95 J 303 311 310 322 324 322 1892 315,33
21 Fröhlich Johannes SV Dischingen 96 J 314 296 316 317 341 303 1887 314,5
22 Sperlich Jan    SG Herbrechtingen 98 S 310 305 337 284 292 319 1847 307,83
23 Horsinka Lisa SSV Eglingen  2 96 J 288 292 315 319 305 273 1792 298,67
24 Ersching Michael SV Dischingen 93 JA 303 315 263 286 316 294 1777 296,17
25 Jooß Laura SK Oberstotzingen 95 J 326 259 298 301 310 264 1758 293
26 Müller Klaus SK Oberstotzingen 95 J 365 341 345 349 342 1742 348,4
27 Gutsfeld Manuel  - LP SG Herbrechtingen 93 JA 291 265 287 305 241 309 1698 283
28 Eisele Michael SSV Ochsenberg 2 93 JA 325 342 341 351 329 1688 337,6
29 Gayer Julia SV Hub. Demmingen 96 J 245 289 268 283 282 304 1671 278,5
30 Schneider Manuel ZV Sontheim 96 J 338 321 327 346 338 1670 334
31 Beißl Carolin SSV Eglingen  2 95 J 306 348 330 322 337 1643 328,6
32 Pokorski Oskar SG Giengen 96 J 255 312 266 271 251 261 1616 269,33
33 Werner Patrick SV Hub. Demmingen 95 J 319 318 316 329 332 1614 322,8
34 Kräutle Tom SG  Niederstotzingen 94 J 324 260 327 346 344 1601 320,2
35 Sing Marco SSV Eglingen  2 94 J 310 301 300 326 331 1568 313,6
36 Zengerle Christian SV Hub. Demmingen 94 J 314 298 308 323 317 1560 312
37 Hald Maximilian SSV Eglingen  2 97 J 217 263 277 286 252 263 1558 259,67
38 Häußler Rene SV Hohenmemmingen 94 J 289 307 321 304 315 1536 307,2
39 Bäuerle Simon SSV Eglingen  2 96 J 297 306 300 320 266 1489 297,8
40 Hellwig Verena SV Hub. Demmingen 96 J 298 276 281 292 294 1441 288,2
41 Lang Raphael SV Hohenmemmingen 93 JA 302 282 279 275 296 1434 286,8
42 Fröhlich Tobias SV Dischingen 94 J 286 304 271 270 276 1407 281,4
43 Jenewein Andreas SV Hub. Demmingen 94 J 363 344 316 362 1385 346,25
44 Scherand Felix SV Hohenmemmingen 1 S 116 130 267 297 266 304 1380 230
45 Gutsfeld Dennis SG Herbrechtingen 95 J 185 223 252 278 194 208 1340 223,33

Jugend-Rundenwettkampf 2011/2012

Einzelwertung  40 Schuß



46 Streit Steven SSV Ochsenberg 2 96 J 265 265 293 245 242 1310 262
47 Gayer Linda SV Hub. Demmingen 97 J 313 310 315 343 1281 320,25
48 Eberhardt Patrick SG Herbrechtingen 95 J 237 251 256 282 226 1252 250,4
49 Pradl Sven SV Dischingen 98 S 289 235 217 210 300 1251 250,2
50 Pfänder Florian SV Dischingen 96 J 316 283 303 323 1225 306,25
51 Sing Veronika SV Hub. Demmingen 96 J 288 311 309 303 1211 302,75
52 Hammann Heiko SK Oberstotzingen 96 J 307 313 285 297 1202 300,5
53 Müller Mario SK Oberstotzingen 97 S 306 303 286 296 1191 297,75
54 Kurz Robert SV Hohenmemmingen 96 J 318 315 258 299 1190 297,5
55 Pradl Jochen SV Dischingen 94 J 300 287 284 308 1179 294,75
56 Fahnauer Kevin SG Giengen 97 J 280 311 280 281 1152 288
57 Zurek Dennis SSV Ochsenberg 2 94 J 267 267 293 309 1136 284
58 Wörner Jonas SV Hub. Demmingen 98 S 287 287 284 271 1129 282,25
59 Möhle Kevin SSV Eglingen  2 96 J 253 247 257 277 1034 258,5
60 Jenewein Tobias SV Hub. Demmingen 98 S 239 245 277 259 1020 255
61 Ludwig Sascha SV Hohenmemmingen 95 J 291 300 315 906 302
62 Burger Sonja  SSV Eglingen  2 98 S 128 161 157 168 147 129 890 148,33
63 Häußler Alexander SG Giengen 96 J 279 282 282 843 281
64 Rothmaier Sebastian SK Oberstotzingen 98 S 145 97 144 110 82 100 678 113
65 Ott Yannick SSV Ochsenberg 2 97 J 218 237 208 663 221
66 Oszfolk Michael - LP SG Herbrechtingen 96 J 326 328 654 327
67 Sing Johanna SSV Eglingen  2 99 S 98 103 102 148 127 578 115,6
68 Hegele Steffen SK Oberstotzingen 97 J 299 254 553 276,5
69 Domke Dominik SV Hohenmemmingen 99 S 115 93 86 250 544 136
70 Rothmaier Phillip SK Oberstotzingen 98 S 115 69 95 76 69 69 493 82,167
71 Hörger Tim SK Oberstotzingen 99 S 101 118 128 91 438 109,5
72 Trautmann Rainer SG  Niederstotzingen J 253 171 424 212
73 Faßbender Robin SV Dischingen 93 JA 341 341 341
74 Eschrich Phillip SG Herbrechtingen 98 S 271 271 271
75 Schmied Philipp SV Dischingen J 255 255 255
76 Pfleider Lars SG Herbrechtingen 98 S 242 242 242
77 Schwab Johannes SSV Eglingen  2 S 114 114 114



Sep. Okt. Nov. Dez. Jan Feb.

Pl. Name Vorname Verein Jg. Kl. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges. Ø
1 Schwan Daniel SV Hohenmemmingen 96 J 365 363 368 361 350 368 2175 362,5
2 Arendt Bernd SG Niederstotzingen 94 J 349 344 337 356 354 353 2093 348,83
3 Sperlich Sonja - LP SG Herbrechtingen 96 J 346 349 352 343 340 347 2077 346,17
4 Diepold Julian ZV Sontheim 96 J 350 336 357 343 351 340 2077 346,17
5 Mayer Tommy SV Dischingen 94 J 350 340 337 343 349 344 2063 343,83
6 Rothmaier Fabian SK Oberstotzingen 96 J 351 314 328 360 353 337 2043 340,5
7 Abramowsky Daniel SG Giengen 96 J 332 318 348 346 344 327 2015 335,83
8 Steinberger Sara -    LP SG Herbrechtingen 96 J 356 329 342 335 309 339 2010 335
9 Arendt Felix SG Niederstotzingen 97 J 328 342 327 339 338 333 2007 334,5
10 Beck Melanie - LP SG Herbrechtingen 94 J 352 337 321 340 338 313 2001 333,5
11 Dietz Leonhard ZV Sontheim 96 J 342 321 317 338 337 330 1985 330,83
12 Klotzbücher Nikolas SSV Ochsenberg 2 99 J 322 330 334 332 330 333 1981 330,17
13 Pappe Robin SV Dischingen 95 J 316 333 330 335 320 339 1973 328,83
14 Burger Andreas SSV Eglingen  2 96 J 320 330 313 310 339 348 1960 326,67
15 Zengerle Johannes SV Hub. Demmingen 97 J 324 318 330 272 329 328 1901 316,83
16 Mäule Markus ZV Sontheim 95 J 303 311 310 322 324 322 1892 315,33
17 Fröhlich Johannes SV Dischingen 96 J 314 296 316 317 341 303 1887 314,5
18 Knoblauch Simon SG Herbrechtingen 94 J 321 314 325 278 316 307 1861 310,17
19 Horsinka Lisa SSV Eglingen  2 96 J 288 292 315 319 305 273 1792 298,67
20 Jooß Laura SK Oberstotzingen 96 J 326 259 298 301 310 264 1758 293
21 Müller Klaus SK Oberstotzingen 95 J 365 341 345 349 342 1742 348,4
22 Cabraja Benjamin SG Niederstotzingen 97 J 337 325 330 341 344 33 1710 285
23 Gayer Julia SV Hub. Demmingen 96 J 246 298 268 283 282 304 1681 280,17
24 Beißl Carolin SSV Eglingen  2 96 J 306 348 330 322 337 1643 328,6
25 Pokorski Oskar SG Giengen 96 J 255 312 266 271 251 261 1616 269,33
26 Werner Patrick SV Hub. Demmingen 95 J 319 318 316 329 332 1614 322,8
27 Kräutle Tom SG Niederstotzingen 94 J 324 260 327 346 344 1601 320,2
28 Sing Marco SSV Eglingen  2 94 J 310 301 300 326 331 1568 313,6
29 Zengerle Christian SV Hub. Demmingen 94 J 314 298 308 323 317 1560 312
30 Hald Maximilian SSV Eglingen  2 97 J 217 263 277 286 252 263 1558 259,67
31 Häußler Rene SV Hohenmemmingen 94 J 289 307 321 304 315 1536 307,2
32 Bäuerle Simon SSV Eglingen  2 96 J 297 306 300 320 266 1489 297,8
33 Pradl Jochen SV Dischingen 94 J 300 289 287 284 308 1468 293,6
34 Hellwig Verena SV Hub. Demmingen 96 J 298 276 281 292 294 1441 288,2
35 Jenewein Andreas SV Hub. Demmingen 94 J 363 344 316 362 1385 346,25
36 Gutsfeld Dennis SG Herbrechtingen 95 J 185 223 252 278 194 208 1340 223,33
37 Schneider Manuel ZV Sontheim 96 J 338 321 327 338 1324 331
38 Streit Steven SSV Ochsenberg 2 96 J 265 265 293 245 242 1310 262
39 Gayer Linda SV Hub. Demmingen 97 J 313 310 315 343 1281 320,25
40 Eberhardt Patrick SG Herbrechtingen 95 J 237 251 256 282 226 1252 250,4
41 Pfänder Florian SV Dischingen 96 J 316 283 303 323 1225 306,25
42 Sing Veronika SV Hub. Demmingen 96 J 288 311 309 303 1211 302,75
43 Hammann Heiko SK Oberstotzingen 96 J 307 313 285 297 1202 300,5
44 Müller Mario SK Oberstotzingen 97 J 306 303 286 296 1191 297,75
45 Kurz Robert SV Hohenmemmingen 96 J 318 315 258 299 1190 297,5
46 Fahnauer Kevin SG Giengen 97 J 280 311 280 281 1152 288
47 Zurek Dennis SSV Ochsenberg 2 94 J 267 267 293 309 1136 284
48 Möhle Kevin SSV Eglingen  2 96 J 253 247 257 277 1034 258,5
49 Ludwig Sascha SV Hohenmemmingen 95 J 0 0 291 300 315 906 181,2
50 Häußler Alexander SG Giengen 96 J 279 282 282 843 281
51 Hegele Steffen SK Oberstotzingen 97 J 232 299 254 785 261,67
52 Ott Yannick SSV Ochsenberg 2 97 J 218 237 208 663 221
53 Trautmann Rainer SG Niederstotzingen J 253 171 424 212

Jugend-Rundenwettkampf 2011/2012

Einzelwertung Jugend - LG/LP



LG/LP

Sep. Okt. Nov. Dez. Jan Feb.

Pl. Name Vorname Verein Jg. Kl. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges. Ø
1 Salmen Anja SG Giengen 98 S 161 170 171 168 172 157 999 166,5
2 Beck Tamara - LP SG Herbrechtingen 98 S 170 164 172 168 173 150 997 166,17
3 Klotzbücher Nikolas SSV Ochsenberg 2 99 S 163 172 168 155 168 165 991 165,17
4 Sperlich Jan SG Herbrechtingen 98 S 157 151 167 147 139 161 922 153,67
5 Burger Sonja  SSV Eglingen  2 98 S 128 151 157 168 147 129 880 146,67
6 Scherand Felix SV Hohenmemmingen 01. S 116 130 139 153 129 151 818 136,33
7 Rothmaier Sebastian SK Oberstotzingen 98 S 145 97 144 110 82 100 678 113
8 Sing Johanna SSV Eglingen  2 99 S 98 103 102 148 127 578 115,6
9 Hörger Tim SK Oberstotzingen 99 S 101 118 128 91 438 109,5
10 Rothmaier Phillip SK Oberstotzingen 98 S 115 69 95 76 69 424 84,8
11 Domke Dominik SV Hohenmemmingen 99 S 115 93 86 121 415 103,75
12 Wörner Jonas SV Hub. Demmingen 98 S 138 128 147 413 137,67
13 Jenewein Tobias SV Hub. Demmingen 98 S 114 113 141 368 122,67
14 Pradl Sven SV Dischingen 98 S 122 110 102 334 111,33
15 Eschrich Phillip SG Herbrechtingen 98 S 0 0 0 149 149 37,25
16 Pfleider Lars SG Herbrechtingen 98 S 125 125 125
17 Schwab Johannes SSV Eglingen  2 S 114 114 114

Junioren-A

Sep. Okt. Nov. Dez. Jan Feb.

Pl. Name Vorname Verein Jg. Kl. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges. Ø
1 Ersching Michael SV Dischingen 93 JA 303 315 263 286 316 329 1483 1812
2 Eisele Michael SSV Ochsenberg 2 93 JA 325 342 341 351 329 1688 337,6
3 Lang Raphael SV Hohenmemmingen 93 JA 302 282 279 275 296 1434 286,8
4 Gutsfeld Manuel - LP SG Herbrechtingen 93 JA 291 265 287 241 309 1084 1393
5 Oszfolk Michael - LP SG Herbrechtingen 93 JA 326 328 654 654
6 Faßbender Robin SV Dischingen 93 JA 340 340 340

Einzelwertung

Jugend-Rundenwettkampf 2011/2012

Einzelwertung Schüler

LG-LP



Sep. Okt. Nov. Dez. Jan Feb.

Pl. Name Vorname Verein Jg. Kl. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges. Ø
1 Beck Tamara - LP SG Herbrechtingen 98 S 170 164 172 168 173 150 997 166,167

Sep. Okt. Nov. Dez. Jan Feb.

Pl. Name Vorname Verein Jg. Kl. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges. Ø
1 Sperlich Sonja - LP SG Herbrechtingen 97 J 346 349 352 343 340 347 2077 346,167
2 Steinberger Sara -    LP SG Herbrechtingen 96 J 356 329 342 335 309 339 2010 335
3 Beck Melanie - LP SG Herbrechtingen 94 J 352 337 321 340 338 313 2001 333,5

Jugend-Rundenwettkampf 2011/2012

Einzelwertung Schüler - LP

Einzelwertung Jugend - LP

Sep. Okt. Nov. Dez. Jan Feb.
Pl. Name Vorname Verein Jg. Kl. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges. Ø
1 Gutsfeld Manuel SG Herbrechtingen 93 JA 291 265 287 305 241 309 1698 283
2 Oszfolk Michael SG Herbrechtingen 93 JA 326 328 654 327

Einzelwertung Jugend - LP - JA


